
Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

Pos Code Club Name Points Q S. D. T. A.E. M.

1 FBA FAMAGUSTA BOWLING ASSOCIATION 97 20 17 7 24 29

2 RNB ROCK N' BOWL BLOWERS CLUB 48 6 3 10 12 17

3 NBA NICOSIA BOWLING ASSOCIATION 21 13 2 2 4 0

4 COS PAFOS COSMIC BOWLERS CLUB 17 4 6 1 4 2

5 KBA KYRENIA BOWLING ASSOCIATION 15 4 2 5 4 0

6 LBA LIMASSOL BOWLING ASSOCIATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

Club General Standings



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

Singles Competition

Pos. Name Team Club G1 G2 G3 Pins Points

1 HADJISTEFANOU GIORGOS NICOSIA B.A. NBA 203 235 211 649 10

2 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 234 224 181 639 7

3 KASTORI MYRIA NATIONAL 2 FBA 155 192 287 634 5

4 HADJITTOFIS KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 188 198 234 620 2

5 PASTOU YIOLA NATIONAL 2 RNB 193 189 234 616 1

6 HERODOTOU NANTIA NATIONAL 1 FBA 205 195 208 608 1

7 PEROS MARIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 210 213 183 606 1

8 DIPLAROS NIKOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 176 212 216 604 1

9 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS NATIONAL 1 FBA 213 204 176 593 1

10 LEONIDOU YIANNOS NICOSIA B.A. NBA 164 234 188 586 1

11 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS COSMIC B.C. COS 183 176 222 581 1

12 FILALITHIS STEPHANOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 216 180 179 575 1

13 SCHIZA NIKI NATIONAL 1 FBA 162 176 232 570 1

14 ANASTASIOU THEOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 159 199 208 566 1

15 YIAKOUMI VALANTIS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 155 182 221 558 1

16 KARGOTIS PHILIP NATIONAL 2 RNB 223 165 169 557 1

17 STAVROU LOIZOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 145 180 222 547

18 GLYKIS PANOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 184 191 164 539 1

19 ADAMIDES ADAMOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 140 174 213 527 1

20 PITTASHIS KYRIACOS NATIONAL 2 FBA 170 158 189 517 1

21 SARRIS EMILIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 186 168 160 514 1

22 EVAGGELOU XENIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 194 170 139 503 1

23 MONOYIOU TONIA NICOSIA B.A. NBA 184 149 167 500 1

24 HERODOTOU NEOKLIS NATIONAL 1 FBA 169 144 181 494 1

25 LOIZIDOU ANTHI NICOSIA B.A. NBA 175 146 141 462 1

26 CHARALAMBOUS CHARALAMBOS COSMIC B.C. COS 152 179 120 451 1

27 TILEMACHOU EFTICHIA COSMIC B.C. COS 154 143 148 445 1

28 CRYSANTHOU CHRISTOS COSMIC B.C. COS 123 165 152 440 1

29 KYRIACOU ERAKLIS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0

30 KYRIACOU COSTAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0

31 KARYSTIANOS ANDREAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0

32 KYRIACOU KYRIACOS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0

ALL SCORES INCLUDE HANDICAP



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

Teams Doubles - Results & Standings

No. NAME TEAM (CLUB)
CLUB 

CODE
G1 G2 G3 PINS

PINS 

TEAM

1 CHARALAMBOUS CHARALAMBOS COSMIC B.C. COS 182 161 153 496

2 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS COSMIC B.C. COS 190 230 238 658

3 COSMIC B.C. COS

1 TILEMACHOU EFTICHIA COSMIC B.C. COS 156 177 166 499

2 CRYSANTHOU CHRISTOS 166 139 172 477

3

1 GLYKIS PANOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 154 154

2 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 187 209 232 628

3 POTAMITIS STELIOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 193 211 404

1 STAVROU LOIZOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA

2 HADJITTOFIS KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 184 202 217 603

3 KRASSAS CHRISTOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 154 200 213 567

1 ADAMIDES ADAMOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 126 126

2 EVAGGELOU XENIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 177 193 370

3 SARRIS EMILIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 216 203 191 610

1 TRYFONOS LILIANA KYRENIA B.A. KBA 122 179 170 471

2 PEROS MARIA KYRENIA B.A. KBA 173 126 145 444

3 PEROS MARIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA

1 KYRIACOU COSTAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

2 PANAYIOTOU CHARIS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

3 KYRIACOU KYRIACOS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

1 KARYSTIANOS ANDREAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

2 KYRIACOU ERAKLIS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

3 CHRYSOHOOS NICOLAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

1 LOIZIDOU ANTHI NICOSIA B.A. NBA 195 145 201 541

2 MONOYIOU TONIA NICOSIA B.A. NBA 132 156 191 479

3 NICOSIA B.A. NBA

1 HADJISTEFANOU GIORGOS NICOSIA B.A. NBA 158 169 168 495

2 LEONIDOU YIANNOS 213 162 243 618

3

1 YIAKOUMI VALANTIS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 174 177 169 520

2 ANASTASIOU THEOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 180 181 244 605

3 ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB

1 DIPLAROS NIKOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 174 192 202 568

2 FILALITHIS STEPHANOS 186 232 168 586

3
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TEAM 2

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 2

ALL SCORES INCLUDE HANDICAP
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No. NAME TEAM (CLUB)
CLUB 

CODE
G1 G2 G3 PINS

PINS 

TEAM

TEAM 11154

1 HERODOTOU NANTIA NATIONAL 1 NTL 183 187 187 557

2 HERODOTOU NEOKLIS NATIONAL 1 NTL 212 200 202 614

3 NATIONAL 1 NTL

1 SCHIZA NIKI NATIONAL 1 NTL 146 170 169 485

2 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS 203 222 191 616

3

1 KASTORI MYRIA NATIONAL 2 NTL 222 167 192 581

2 PASTOU YIOLA NATIONAL 2 NTL 188 197 231 616

3 NATIONAL 2 NTL

1 PITTASHIS KYRIACOS NATIONAL 2 NTL 247 174 203 624

2 KARGOTIS PHILIP 231 203 159 593

3

Teams Doubles Standings

Pos. Club G1 G2 G3

Total 

(HC) Points

1 NATIONAL 2 TEAM 2 NTL 478 377 362 1217

2 NATIONAL 2 TEAM 1 NTL 410 364 423 1197

3 FAMAGUSTA B.A. TEAM 1 FBA 341 402 443 1186 10

4 NATIONAL 1 TEAM 1 NTL 395 387 389 1171

5 FAMAGUSTA B.A. TEAM 2 FBA 338 402 430 1170 7

6 COSMIC B.C. TEAM 1 COS 372 391 391 1154 5

7 ROCK N BOWL B.C. TEAM 2 RNB 360 424 370 1154 2

8 ROCK N BOWL B.C. TEAM 1 RNB 354 358 413 1125 1

9 NICOSIA B.A. TEAM 2 NBA 371 331 411 1113 1

10 KYRENIA B.A. TEAM 1 KBA 342 380 384 1106 1

11 NATIONAL 1 TEAM 2 NTL 349 392 360 1101 1

12 NICOSIA B.A. TEAM 1 NBA 327 301 392 1020 1

13 COSMIC B.C. TEAM 2 COS 322 316 338 976 1

14 KYRENIA B.A. TEAM 2 KBA 295 305 315 915 1

15 LIMASSOL B.A. TEAM 1 LBA

16 LIMASSOL B.A. TEAM 2 LBA

TEAM 2

Team 

1217

TEAM 2

TEAM 1

1171

1101

1197

TEAM 1



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

Team Event (4 Players) - Results & Standings

No. NAME TEAM (CLUB)
CLUB 

CODE
G1 G2 G3 PINS

PINS 

TEAM

ALL SCORES INCLUDE HANDICAP

1 CHARALAMBOUS CHARALAMBOS COSMIC B.C. COS 112 93 175 380

2 CRYSANTHOU CHRISTOS COSMIC B.C. COS 135 169 140 444

3 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS COSMIC B.C. COS 180 176 179 535

4 TILEMACHOU EFTICHIA COSMIC B.C. COS 144 182 132 458

5

6

1817

T
E
A

M
 1

1 GLYKIS PANOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA

2 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 184 246 204 634

3 STAVROU LOIZOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA

4 HADJITTOFIS KYRIACOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 195 145 182 522

5 KRASSAS CHRISTOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 179 185 170 534

6 POTAMITIS STELIOS FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 194 165 144 503

2193

T
E
A

M
 2

1 ADAMIDES ADAMOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 193 188 193 574

2 EVAGGELOU XENIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 168 172 191 531

3 PEROS MARIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 199 192 178 569

4 SARRIS EMILIOS KYRENIA B.A. KBA 168 143 311

5 TRYFONOS LILIANA KYRENIA B.A. KBA

6 PEROS MARIA KYRENIA B.A. KBA 174 174

2159

T
E
A

M
 3

1 KARYSTIANOS ANDREAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

2 KYRIACOU ERAKLIS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

3 KYRIACOU COSTAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

4 CHRYSOHOOS NICOLAS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

5 PANAYIOTOU CHARIS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

6 KYRIACOU KYRIACOS LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

T
E
A

M
 4

1 HADJISTEFANOU GIORGOS NICOSIA B.A. NBA 166 198 139 503

2 LOIZIDOU ANTHI NICOSIA B.A. NBA 132 189 135 456

3 MONOYIOU TONIA NICOSIA B.A. NBA 175 151 174 500

4 LEONIDOU YIANNOS NICOSIA B.A. NBA 189 164 165 518

5

6

1977

T
E
A

M
 5

1 YIAKOUMI VALANTIS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 177 183 168 528

2 ANASTASIOU THEOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 208 192 233 633

3 DIPLAROS NIKOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 184 130 166 480

4 FILALITHIS STEPHANOS ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 211 194 191 596

5

6

2237

T
E
A

M
 6



No. NAME TEAM (CLUB)
CLUB 

CODE
G1 G2 G3 PINS

PINS 

TEAM

1817

T
E
A

M
 1

1 HERODOTOU NANTIA NATIONAL 1 NTL 179 197 198 574

2 SCHIZA NIKI NATIONAL 1 NTL 210 182 179 571

3 HERODOTOU NEOKLIS NATIONAL 1 NTL 180 236 207 623

4 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS NATIONAL 1 NTL 186 223 209 618

5

6

2386

T
E
A

M
 7

1 PASTOU YIOLA NATIONAL 2 NTL 215 214 194 623

2 KASTORI MYRIA NATIONAL 2 NTL 199 178 223 600

3 KARGOTIS PHILIP NATIONAL 2 NTL 178 180 146 504

4 PITTASHIS KYRIACOS NATIONAL 2 NTL 171 154 168 493

5

6

Teams Quadroubles Standings

Pos. Club G1 G2 G3

Total 

(HC) Points

1 NATIONAL 1 TEAM NTL 755 838 793 2386

2 ROCK N BOWL B.C. TEAM RNB 780 699 758 2237 10

3 NATIONAL 2 TEAM NTL 763 726 731 2220

4 FAMAGUSTA B.A. TEAM FBA 752 741 700 2193 7

5 KYRENIA B.A. TEAM KBA 728 695 736 2159 5

6 NICOSIA B.A. TEAM NBA 662 702 613 1977 2

7 COSMIC B.C. TEAM COS 571 620 626 1817 1

8 LIMASSOL B.A. TEAM LBA

Team 

2220

T
E
A

M
 8



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

All Events

To be on the list, bowlers must have played at least 50% of the games at any time. 

No. Name Gen. Team Club G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 T.Pins Avg. Points *Masters

1 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 234 224 181 187 209 232 184 246 204 1901 211.2 10 Eligible

2 PASTOU YIOLA W NATIONAL 2 RNB 193 189 234 188 197 231 215 214 194 1855 206.1 7 Eligible

3 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS M NATIONAL 1 FBA 213 204 176 203 222 191 186 223 209 1827 203.0 5 Eligible

4 KASTORI MYRIA W NATIONAL 2 FBA 155 192 287 222 167 192 199 178 223 1815 201.7 2 Eligible

5 ANASTASIOU THEOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 159 199 208 180 181 244 208 192 233 1804 200.4 1 Eligible

6 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS M COSMIC B.C. COS 183 176 222 190 230 238 180 176 179 1774 197.1 1 Eligible

7 PEROS MARIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 210 213 183 199 192 178 1175 195.8 1 Eligible

8 FILALITHIS STEPHANOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 216 180 179 186 232 168 211 194 191 1757 195.2 1 Eligible

9 HADJITTOFIS KYRIACOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 188 198 234 184 202 217 195 145 182 1745 193.9 1 Eligible

10 HERODOTOU NANTIA W NATIONAL 1 FBA 205 195 208 183 187 187 179 197 198 1739 193.2 1 Eligible

11 HERODOTOU NEOKLIS M NATIONAL 1 FBA 169 144 181 212 200 202 180 236 207 1731 192.3 1 Eligible

12 LEONIDOU YIANNOS M NICOSIA B.A. NBA 164 234 188 213 162 243 189 164 165 1722 191.3 1 Eligible

13 KARGOTIS PHILIP M NATIONAL 2 RNB 223 165 169 231 203 159 178 180 146 1654 183.8 1 Eligible

14 DIPLAROS NIKOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 176 212 216 174 192 202 184 130 166 1652 183.6 1 Eligible

15 KRASSAS CHRISTOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 154 200 213 179 185 170 1101 183.5 1 Eligible

16 HADJISTEFANOU GIORGOS M NICOSIA B.A. NBA 203 235 211 158 169 168 166 198 139 1647 183.0 1 Eligible

17 PITTASHIS KYRIACOS M NATIONAL 2 FBA 170 158 189 247 174 203 171 154 168 1634 181.6 1 Eligible

18 POTAMITIS STELIOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 193 211 194 165 144 907 181.4 1 Eligible

19 SCHIZA NIKI W NATIONAL 1 FBA 162 176 232 146 170 169 210 182 179 1626 180.7 1 Eligible

20 SARRIS EMILIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 186 168 160 216 203 191 168 143 1435 179.4 1 Eligible

21 YIAKOUMI VALANTIS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 155 182 221 174 177 169 177 183 168 1606 178.4 1 Eligible

22 EVAGGELOU XENIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 194 170 139 177 193 168 172 191 1404 175.5 1 Eligible

23 ADAMIDES ADAMOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 140 174 213 126 193 188 193 1227 175.3 1 Eligible

24 MONOYIOU TONIA W NICOSIA B.A. NBA 184 149 167 132 156 191 175 151 174 1479 164.3 1 Eligible

All scores include Handicap*Top 4 Men & top 4 Women, go to the Masters Finals, provided they have played in at least 2 of the 3 games of the Quatroubles Event.



No. Name Gen. Team Club G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 T.Pins Avg. Points *Masters

25 LOIZIDOU ANTHI W NICOSIA B.A. NBA 175 146 141 195 145 201 132 189 135 1459 162.1 1 Eligible

26 TILEMACHOU EFTICHIA W COSMIC B.C. COS 154 143 148 156 177 166 144 182 132 1402 155.8 1 Eligible

27 CRYSANTHOU CHRISTOS M COSMIC B.C. COS 123 165 152 166 139 172 135 169 140 1361 151.2 1 Eligible

28 CHARALAMBOUS CHARALAMBOS M COSMIC B.C. COS 152 179 120 182 161 153 112 93 175 1327 147.4 1 Eligible



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

All Bowlers - All games statistical information

(Displayed by Team - not ranked) ALL SCORES INCLUDE HANDICAP

No. Name G. Team Club S1 S2 S3 Pins-S D1 D2 D3 Pins-D T1 T2 T3 Pins-T T.Pins Avg.

1 CHARALAMBOUS CHARALAMBOS M COSMIC B.C. COS 152 179 120 451 182 161 153 496 112 93 175 380 1327 147.4

2 CRYSANTHOU CHRISTOS M COSMIC B.C. COS 123 165 152 440 166 139 172 477 135 169 140 444 1361 151.2

3 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS M COSMIC B.C. COS 183 176 222 581 190 230 238 658 180 176 179 535 1774 197.1

4 TILEMACHOU EFTICHIA W COSMIC B.C. COS 154 143 148 445 156 177 166 499 144 182 132 458 1402 155.8

5

6

1 GLYKIS PANOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 184 191 164 539 154 154 693 173.3

2 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 234 224 181 639 187 209 232 628 184 246 204 634 1901 211.2

3 STAVROU LOIZOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 145 180 222 547 547 182.3

4 HADJITTOFIS KYRIACOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 188 198 234 620 184 202 217 603 195 145 182 522 1745 193.9

5 KRASSAS CHRISTOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 154 200 213 567 179 185 170 534 1101 183.5

6 POTAMITIS STELIOS M FAMAGUSTA B.A. FBA 193 211 404 194 165 144 503 907 181.4

1 ADAMIDES ADAMOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 140 174 213 527 126 126 193 188 193 574 1227 175.3

2 EVAGGELOU XENIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 194 170 139 503 177 193 370 168 172 191 531 1404 175.5

3 PEROS MARIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 210 213 183 606 199 192 178 569 1175 195.8

4 SARRIS EMILIOS M KYRENIA B.A. KBA 186 168 160 514 216 203 191 610 168 143 311 1435 179.4

5 TRYFONOS LILIANA W KYRENIA B.A. KBA 122 179 170 471 471 157.0

6 PEROS MARIA W KYRENIA B.A. KBA 173 126 145 444 174 174 618 154.5

1 KARYSTIANOS ANDREAS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

2 KYRIACOU ERAKLIS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

3 KYRIACOU COSTAS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

4 CHRYSOHOOS NICOLAS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

5 PANAYIOTOU CHARIS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA

6 KYRIACOU KYRIACOS M LIMASSOL B.A. LBA 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

1 HADJISTEFANOU GIORGOS M NICOSIA B.A. NBA 203 235 211 649 158 169 168 495 166 198 139 503 1647 183.0

2 LOIZIDOU ANTHI W NICOSIA B.A. NBA 175 146 141 462 195 145 201 541 132 189 135 456 1459 162.1

3 MONOYIOU TONIA W NICOSIA B.A. NBA 184 149 167 500 132 156 191 479 175 151 174 500 1479 164.3

4 LEONIDOU YIANNOS M NICOSIA B.A. NBA 164 234 188 586 213 162 243 618 189 164 165 518 1722 191.3

5

6



No. Name G. Team Club S1 S2 S3 Pins-S D1 D2 D3 Pins-D T1 T2 T3 Pins-T T.Pins Avg.

1 YIAKOUMI VALANTIS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 155 182 221 558 174 177 169 520 177 183 168 528 1606 178.4

2 ANASTASIOU THEOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 159 199 208 566 180 181 244 605 208 192 233 633 1804 200.4

3 DIPLAROS NIKOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 176 212 216 604 174 192 202 568 184 130 166 480 1652 183.6

4 FILALITHIS STEPHANOS M ROCK N BOWL B.C. RNB 216 180 179 575 186 232 168 586 211 194 191 596 1757 195.2

5

6

1 HERODOTOU NANTIA W NATIONAL 1 FBA 205 195 208 608 183 187 187 557 179 197 198 574 1739 193.2

2 SCHIZA NIKI W NATIONAL 1 FBA 162 176 232 570 146 170 169 485 210 182 179 571 1626 180.7

3 HERODOTOU NEOKLIS M NATIONAL 1 FBA 169 144 181 494 212 200 202 614 180 236 207 623 1731 192.3

4 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS M NATIONAL 1 FBA 213 204 176 593 203 222 191 616 186 223 209 618 1827 203.0

5

6

1 PASTOU YIOLA W NATIONAL 2 RNB 193 189 234 616 188 197 231 616 215 214 194 623 1855 206.1

2 KASTORI MYRIA W NATIONAL 2 FBA 155 192 287 634 222 167 192 581 199 178 223 600 1815 201.7

3 KARGOTIS PHILIP M NATIONAL 2 RNB 223 165 169 557 231 203 159 593 178 180 146 504 1654 183.8

4 PITTASHIS KYRIACOS M NATIONAL 2 FBA 170 158 189 517 247 174 203 624 171 154 168 493 1634 181.6

5

6



Cyprus Bowling Federation

All-Stars, C.B.F. Clubs Championship 2017

4 - 5/3/2017 @ Kykko Bowling Center, Nicosia

Name Gen. G1 TOT. R.O. Name Gen. G1 TOT. R.O.

ANASTASIOU THEOS M 191 191 HERODOTOU NANTIA W 194 194

PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS M 184 184 SCHIZA NIKI W 200 200

Name Gen. G1 TOT. R.O. Name Gen. G1 TOT. R.O.

ANASTASIOU THEOS M 182 182 SCHIZA NIKI W 130 130

CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS M 153 153 KASTORI MYRIA W 148 148

Name Gen. Club G1 G2 TOT. R.O. Name Gen. Club G1 G2 TOT. R.O.

ANASTASIOU THEOS M RNB 206 134 340 KASTORI MYRIA W FBA 161 173 334

CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS M FBA 206 168 374 PASTOU YIOLA W RNB 152 203 355

Men Club Points Women Club Points

1 CONSTANDINOU KYRIACOS FBA 10 1 PASTOU YIOLA RNB 10

2 ANASTASIOU THEOS RNB 7 2 KASTORI MYRIA FBA 7

3 CONSTANTINOU YIANNOS FBA 5 3 SCHIZA NIKI FBA 5

4 PAPAONISIFOROU PANAGIOTIS COS 2 4 HERODOTOU NANTIA FBA 2

RNB

COS

Quarter Finals

Finals

Masters Finals - Men Masters Finals - Women

Final Standings

Club

FBA

FBA

Club

RNB

FBA

Club

FBA

FBA

Semi Finals

Club


